
宴會廳Ⅰ
BALLROOMⅠ

9.5 × 8.4 80

宴會廳Ⅱ
BALLROOMⅡ 9.5 × 8.4 80

宴會廳Ⅰ＋Ⅱ
BALLROOMⅠ＋Ⅱ

16.8 × 9.5 160

長 X 寬
 L X W

(Meters)

面   積
Square

(Meters)

樓   高
Ceiling

(Meters)

坪   數

(Ping)

元 Yuan 8.7 × 7.5 62.25

明 Ming 9.7 × 8.3 80.5

Room I 7.6× 7.6 56.78

Room II 7.2 × 3.8 34.74

Room I＋Room II 7.2 ×11.4 93.52

清 Ching 11.5 × 8.3 95.45

元＋明
Yuan＋Ming 18.5 × 8.3 153.5

明＋清
Ming＋Ching 21.8 × 8.3 176.8

元＋明＋清
Yuan＋Ming＋Ching 30 × 8.3 249

漢 Han 9.9 × 8.2 113.56

唐 Tang 6.4 × 4.8 33.4

23.95

23.95

47.90

18.63

24.10

17

11

28

28.57

45.95

52.93

74.55

34

10

80 30 28 -- 6T 90 --

80 30 28 -- 6T 90 --

180 60 56 -- 12T 200 70

劇院型
Theater

口字型
Hollow
Square

馬蹄型
U-Shaped

會議桌型
Boardroom

宴會式
Banquet

自助餐
Buffet

酒   會
Cocktail

會    議 Meeting 用    餐 Dining

50 24 18 -- 4T 30 40

60 36 24 -- 5T 35 --

40 -- 18 -- -- -- --

餐台 -- 餐台 -- -- -- --

50 -- 20 -- -- -- --

70 40 28 -- 6T 40 40

110 45 42 -- 9T 70 60

150 60 56 -- 12T 80 80

250 -- -- -- 16T 200 160

60 30 28 -- 5T 35 --

4.8

4.8

4.8

2.4

2.4

2.2

2.2

Room III 7.6 × 4.7 34.74 11 12 -- -- 12 -- -- --2.2

2.2

Room I＋
Room II＋Room III 23.6 × 7.6 128.26 39

48

48

120

課室型
Classroom

32

40

24

9

30

48

72

96

144

40

--

12

Room IV 7.6 × 4.4 34.74 11 -- -- -- 12 -- -- --2.2 --

3660 -- 20 -- -- -- --2.2

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

3

3 -- -- -- -- 1T -- --


